

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

IA 5/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4899-4900 OF 2005

CHANDRABHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DOODHNATH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/08/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Mr K.B.Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Appellant is granted four weeks' time to take fresh steps to  
complete the service of Chamber Summons.

List again on 9.9.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj