

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4899-4900 OF 2005

CHANDRABHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DOODHNATH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt.19.12.2008)

Date: 28/01/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 4.2.2009.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master