

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4899-4900 OF 2005

CHANDRABHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DOODHNATH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default dt. 19.12.2008)

Date: 11/02/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Perused Office Report dated 19.12.2008.

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with the said
office report on default, failing which put up for final orders.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master