

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4899-4900 OF 2005

CHANDRABHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DOODHNATH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 05/10/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice. Notice be served for service on
respondent No. 1(e) and notice be additionally
given dasti through Dy. Director of Consolidation,
Azamgarh.

(Arvind)
Sr. P.A.

(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master